27
Confocal Fiber Displacement Sensor
ZW-8000/7000/5000 Series
Reliable measurements for
any material and surface types
• Measuring shiny objects with an inclination of ±25°
• ±0.3 µm or less linearity for various materials
• Sampling rate as fast as 20 µs

ZW-8000/7000/5000 Series
28
Order Information
ZW-8000
●Sensor Head
Square-shaped straight type
* Values when the Sensor Controller ZW-8000T is used.
Pen-shaped straight type
* Values when the Sensor Controller ZW-8000T is used.
Pen-shaped right angle type
* Values when the Sensor Controller ZW-8000T is used.
●Sensor Controller with EtherCAT
●Cable
Appearance Measuring range Spot diameter Static resolution * Cable length Model
4 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-S8010 2M
0.3 m ZW-S8010 0.3M
7 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-S8020 2M
0.3 m ZW-S8020 0.3M
10 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-S8030 2M
0.3 m ZW-S8030 0.3M
Appearance Measuring range Spot diameter Static resolution * Cable length Model
7 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-SP8007 2M
0.3 m ZW-SP8007 0.3M
10 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-SP8010 2M
0.3 m ZW-SP8010 0.3M
Appearance Measuring range Spot diameter Static resolution * Cable length Model
8 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-SPR8007 2M
0.3 m ZW-SPR8007 0.3M
11 µm dia. 0.25 µm
2 m ZW-SPR8010 2M
0.3 m ZW-SPR8010 0.3M
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24 VDC NPN/PNP ZW-8000T
Appearance Item Cable length Model